
School buses to North Durham Academy (4000)
as at  September 2019

Contract 1008A

Burnhope: 

Fairview 07:58

Greenwood Avenue 08:00

Fish Shop 08:01

Whitehouse Avenue Shop 08:02

Post Office/Ivy Club 08:03

Store 08:04

War Memorial 08:05

Little Holmside 08:06

Quaking Houses:

Turning Circle 08:10

South Moor: St George's Church 08:12

Arrive at North Durham Academy 08:20

Contract 1126A

Lanchester The Green 07:55

Lanchester The Blue Bell 07:57

Lanchester Fenhall Park 07:59

Maiden Law 08:02

South View/Garage 08:05

Prospect Terrace 08:06

North Durham Academy 08:20

Contract 1127A

Pelton Fell:

New Estate 08:03

Gardiner Crescent 08:04

Craghead:

Shafto Terrace 08:06

Front Street 08:08

Punchbowl 08:10

Garden Terrace 08:11

The Middles 08:12

Durham Road, South Stanley 08:15

Arrives At North Durham Academy 08:20

Contract 1131A

Dipton, Swinburn Terrace 07:54

Dipton, Collierley School 07:55

Flint Hill, Bank (Ewehurst Gdns) 07:58

Flint Hill, Ewehurst Cres 07:59

Flint Hill, Prince of Wales 08:01

Lily Gardens 08:02



St Patrick's Church 08:03

Harelaw, bus stop 08:05

Catchgate, Annfield Terr (Galoways) 08:07

Annfield Plain, South View opp garage 08:10

Direct to North Durham Academy, arr 08:20

Contract 1132A

Greencroft Rd Ends (Fairview Terr) 08:06

Annfield Plain, West Rd (Derwent Terr) 08:08

Annfield Plain, opp Tesco 08:10

Annfield Plain, Durham Rd 08:12

Arrives at North Durham Academy 08:20

Contract 1172A

Catchgate Road Ends (Crown and Thistle) 08:05

Catchgate Library 08:07

Annfield Plain Fines Terrace 08:09

Direct to North Durham Academy arr 08:20

Contract 1180A

Ouston:

Council Houses then all stops 07:50

Perkinsville:

Institute terrace 07:51

Bungalows 07:52

Pelton:

Schools all stops to 07:54

Newfield:

Pelton Infants School 07:57

Grange Villa

The Club 08:00

Stone Row 08:01

West Pelton:

Twizell Road End 08:04

Then A693 eastwards to

High Handenhold 08:07

Beamish All Stops 08:10

No Place 08:12

School Arrive 08:20


